Catalog
Protective Devices
Combined RCD/MCB Devices
PKPM2, 2-pole
Eaton.com
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019053EN
Protective Devices

Sensitive to residual pulsating DC, surge current proof 3000 A, type F
SG14011
Characteristic B
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG14011
Characteristic C
Type G/A
10 kA, 2-pole
Sensitive to residual pulsating DC, surge current proof 3000 A, type G/A
SG14011
10/0.03 PKPM2-10/2/B/003-G/A 196922 1/60
13/0.03 PKPM2-13/2/B/003-G/A 196923 1/60
15/0.03 PKPM2-15/2/B/003-G/A-OL 196924 1/60
16/0.03 PKPM2-16/2/B/003-G/A 196925 1/60
20/0.03 PKPM2-20/2/B/003-G/A 196926 1/60
20/0.03 PKPM2-20/2/B/003-G/A-OL 196927 1/60
Characteristic B
SG14011
6/0.03 PKPM2-6/2/C/003-G/A 196911 1/60
10/0.03 PKPM2-10/2/C/003-G/A 196912 1/60
13/0.03 PKPM2-13/2/C/003-G/A 196913 1/60
15/0.03 PKPM2-15/2/C/003-G/A-OL 196914 1/60
16/0.03 PKPM2-16/2/C/003-G/A 196915 1/60
20/0.03 PKPM2-20/2/C/003-G/A 196916 1/60
20/0.03 PKPM2-20/2/C/003-G/A-OL 196917 1/60
Characteristic C
10/0.03 PKPM2-10/2/B/003-F 196942 1/60
13/0.03 PKPM2-13/2/B/003-F 196943 1/60
15/0.03 PKPM2-15/2/B/003-F-OL 196944 1/60
16/0.03 PKPM2-16/2/B/003-F 196945 1/60
20/0.03 PKPM2-20/2/B/003-F 196946 1/60
20/0.03 PKPM2-20/2/B/003-F-OL 196947 1/60
6/0.03 PKPM2-6/2/C/003-F 196931 1/60
10/0.03 PKPM2-10/2/C/003-F 196932 1/60
13/0.03 PKPM2-13/2/C/003-F 196933 1/60
15/0.03 PKPM2-15/2/C/003-F-OL 196934 1/60
16/0.03 PKPM2-16/2/C/003-F 196935 1/60
20/0.03 PKPM2-20/2/C/003-F 196936 1/60
20/0.03 PKPM2-20/2/C/003-F-OL 196937 1/60
1.3
3 EATON CORPORATION CA019053EN
Protective Devices
Combined RCD/MCB Devices PKPM2, 2-pole
Type A
10 kA, 2-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type A
SG14011
10/0.03 PKPM2-10/2/B/003-A 108105 1/60
13/0.03 PKPM2-13/2/B/003-A 108106 1/60
16/0.03 PKPM2-16/2/B/003-A 108107 1/60
20/0.03 PKPM2-20/2/B/003-A 108108 1/60
10/0.1 PKPM2-10/2/B/01-A 108113 1/60
13/0.1 PKPM2-13/2/B/01-A 108114 1/60
16/0.1 PKPM2-16/2/B/01-A 108115 1/60
20/0.1 PKPM2-20/2/B/01-A 108116 1/60
10/0.3 PKPM2-10/2/B/03-A 111634 1/60
13/0.3 PKPM2-13/2/B/03-A 111635 1/60
16/0.3 PKPM2-16/2/B/03-A 111636 1/60
20/0.3 PKPM2-20/2/B/03-A 111637 1/60
Characteristic B
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG14011
6/0.03 PKPM2-6/2/C/003-A 111638 1/60
10/0.03 PKPM2-10/2/C/003-A 108109 1/60
13/0.03 PKPM2-13/2/C/003-A 108110 1/60
16/0.03 PKPM2-16/2/C/003-A 108111 1/60
20/0.03 PKPM2-20/2/C/003-A 108112 1/60
10/0.1 PKPM2-10/2/C/01-A 108117 1/60
13/0.1 PKPM2-13/2/C/01-A 108118 1/60
16/0.1 PKPM2-16/2/C/01-A 108119 1/60
20/0.1 PKPM2-20/2/C/01-A 108120 1/60
6/0.3 PKPM2-6/2/C/03-A 111639 1/60
10/0.3 PKPM2-10/2/C/03-A 111640 1/60
13/0.3 PKPM2-13/2/C/03-A 111641 1/60
16/0.3 PKPM2-16/2/C/03-A 111642 1/60
20/0.3 PKPM2-20/2/C/03-A 111643 1/60
Characteristic C
Type AC
10 kA, 2-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, type AC
SG14011
10/0.03 PKPM2-10/2/B/003 111597 1/60
13/0.03 PKPM2-13/2/B/003 111598 1/60
16/0.03 PKPM2-16/2/B/003 111599 1/60
20/0.03 PKPM2-20/2/B/003 111600 1/60
10/0.3 PKPM2-10/2/B/03 111602 1/60
13/0.3 PKPM2-13/2/B/03 111603 1/60
16/0.3 PKPM2-16/2/B/03 111604 1/60
20/0.3 PKPM2-20/2/B/03 111605 1/60
Characteristic B
SG14011
6/0.03 PKPM2-6/2/C/003 111622 1/60
10/0.03 PKPM2-10/2/C/003 111623 1/60
13/0.03 PKPM2-13/2/C/003 111624 1/60
16/0.03 PKPM2-16/2/C/003 111625 1/60
20/0.03 PKPM2-20/2/C/003 111626 1/60
6/0.3 PKPM2-6/2/C/03 111627 1/60
10/0.3 PKPM2-10/2/C/03 111628 1/60
13/0.3 PKPM2-13/2/C/03 111629 1/60
16/0.3 PKPM2-16/2/C/03 111630 1/60
20/0.3 PKPM2-20/2/C/03 111631 1/60
Characteristic C
1.4
4 EATON CORPORATION CA019053EN
Protective Devices